

Utah State Tax Commission  
Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes  
And Other Distributions

**Eagle Mountain**

Co/City 25030

| Distrib Period     | Tax Type         |  | Muni Telecom      | Municipal Energy | Sales                | Transient Room  | Add'l Transit: Local | County Public Transit | Grand Total          |
|--------------------|------------------|--|-------------------|------------------|----------------------|-----------------|----------------------|-----------------------|----------------------|
|                    | Liquor           |  |                   |                  |                      |                 |                      |                       |                      |
| Jul-24             |                  |  | 8,576.60          | 759.86           | 1,266,934.81         | 713.41          | 97,043.70            | 42,274.99             | 1,416,303.37         |
| Aug-24             |                  |  | 10,526.64         | 682.47           | 968,879.83           | 403.25          | 88,737.25            | 38,078.71             | 1,107,308.15         |
| Sep-24             |                  |  | 11,201.50         | 746.54           | 942,586.81           | 456.94          | 86,429.09            | 37,933.98             | 1,079,354.86         |
| Oct-24             |                  |  | 9,238.13          | 586.14           | 927,515.95           | 727.78          | 85,717.54            | 37,194.17             | 1,060,979.71         |
| Nov-24             |                  |  | 10,992.30         | 415.63           | 1,059,072.49         | 658.14          | 96,006.76            | 41,648.34             | 1,208,793.66         |
| Dec-24             | 43,486.50        |  | 10,547.66         | 653.05           | 1,092,117.05         | 1,244.34        | 101,635.18           | 44,253.90             | 1,293,937.68         |
| Jan-25             |                  |  | 10,155.07         | 1,156.77         | 901,439.62           | 70.39           | 83,158.04            | 37,554.37             | 1,033,534.26         |
| Feb-25             |                  |  | 10,247.27         | 1,339.55         | 1,066,106.60         | 576.10          | 96,107.50            | 41,878.98             | 1,216,256.00         |
| Mar-25             |                  |  | 11,012.22         | 894.54           | 894,496.82           | 501.79          | 81,819.37            | 35,405.88             | 1,024,130.62         |
| Apr-25             |                  |  | 10,306.78         | 631.74           | 834,413.97           | 704.60          | 76,400.85            | 32,106.38             | 954,564.32           |
| May-25             |                  |  | 10,628.25         | 554.39           | 1,226,633.76         | 808.39          | 113,166.03           | 47,632.12             | 1,399,422.94         |
| Jun-25             |                  |  | 10,201.06         | 370.22           | 859,646.36           | 907.84          | 78,541.48            | 33,939.68             | 983,606.64           |
| Jul-25             |                  |  | 10,593.91         | 788.97           | 1,241,571.17         | 855.31          | 91,981.98            | 22,215.25             | 1,368,006.59         |
| Aug-25             |                  |  | 11,106.41         | 698.88           | 1,282,235.73         | 770.95          | 118,338.45           | 35,393.10             | 1,448,543.52         |
| <b>Grand Total</b> | <b>43,486.50</b> |  | <b>145,333.80</b> | <b>10,278.75</b> | <b>14,563,650.97</b> | <b>9,399.23</b> | <b>1,295,083.22</b>  | <b>527,509.85</b>     | <b>16,594,742.32</b> |